Test #
480848
114041
006056
006049
004440
006643
144000
008649
017319
002253
001081
149997
140285
002030
004374
004354
001612
001107
600973
062695
607100
607022
607055
607075
607090
607095
606990
602640
602985
001982
650003
001545
071548
007054
001396
164947
008003
008904
164672
163061
004705
042077
010116
006213
006015
161950
161836
161810
161802
161828
520008
164914
164814
012580
096339
006338
161646
161687
012518

Test Name

%fPSA Reflex

Ab Scr+Antibody ID

ABO Grouping

ABO Grouping and Rho(D) Typing
ACTH, Plasma

Actin (Smooth Muscle) Antibody
Acute Hepatitis

Aerobic Bacterial Culture

AFP Tetra

AFP, Serum, Tumor Marker
Albumin

Albumin, Random Urine
Albumin/Creatinine Ratio,Urine
Aldolase

Aldosterone LCMS, Serum
Aldosterone/Renin Ratio

Alk Phos Isoenzyme

Alkaline Phosphatase

Allergen Panel, Food-Berry
Allergen Profile, Shellfish
Allergens w/Comp Rflx Area 3
Allergens w/Comp Rflx Area 4
Allergens w/Comp Rflx Area 12
Allergens w/Comp Rflx Area 13
Allergens w/Comp Rflx Area 14
Allergens w/Comp Rflx Area 15
Allergens w/Comp Rflx Area 17
Allergens w/Total IgE Area 10
Allergens w/Total IgE Area 17
Alpha-1-Antitrypsin, Serum
Alpha-Gal IgE Panel

ALT (SGPT)

Aluminum, Plasma/Serum
Ammonia, Plasma

Amylase

ANA by IFA Rfx Titer/Pattern
Anaerobic and Aerobic Culture
Anaerobic Culture

Anaplasma phagocytophilum Ab
ANCA Profile

Androstenedione LCMS
Anemia Profile B
Angiotensin-Converting Enzyme
Antibody Identification
Antibody Screen

Anticardiolip Ab, IgA/G/M, Qn
Anticardiolipin Ab, IgA, Qn
Anticardiolipin Ab, IgG, Qn
Anticardiolipin Ab, IgG/M, Qn
Anticardiolipin Ab, IgM, Qn
Anti-CCP Ab, IgG + IgA (RDL)
Anti-CCP Ab, IgG/IgA
Anti-Centromere B Antibodies
Antichromatin Antibodies
Anti-dsDNA Antibodies
Antiextractable Nuclear Ag
Antigliadin Abs, IgA

Antigliadin Abs, IgG

Antihistone Antibodies

Price

$19.00
$65.00
$10.00
$16.00
$45.00
$15.00
$45.00
$25.00
$110.00
$20.00
$6.00
$15.00
$22.00
$12.00
$35.00
$55.00
$20.00
$6.00
$25.00
$45.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$175.00
$310.00
$400.00
$145.00
$165.00
$145.00
$15.00
$55.00
$5.00
$32.00
$20.00
$6.00
$20.00
$42.00
$25.00
$73.00
$210.00
$35.00
$45.00
$15.00
$55.00
$12.00
$63.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$25.00
$75.00
$30.00
$25.00
$55.00
$23.00
$40.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00




161455
505310
163059
500183
162388
165092
164855
164962
164863
117079
163067
012700
018705
006031
015040
015057
216010
503935
016873
167015
007045
007245
001123
164384
161745
163030
164541
161752
138315
180060
163162
322758
763910
008169
163900
163882
163908
163915
163002
010330
008300
140889
001040
180055
086207
033852
140293
054601
085340
072249
081091
001016
003269
004804
143404
002303

163135
001578
007187
084152

Anti-Jo-1

Anti-MOG, Serum

Anti-MPO Antibodies
Anti-Mullerian Hormone (AMH)
Antineutrophil Cytoplasmic Ab
Antinuclear Ab 9 by Multiplex
Antinuclear Ab by Multiplex
Antinuclear Ab Multiplex Rfx 5
Antinuclear Ab Multiplex Rfx 9
Antiphospholipid Syndrome
Anti-PR3 Antibodies
Antiribosomal P Antibodies
Antiscleroderma-70 Antibodies
Antistreptolysin O Ab
Antithrombin Activity
Antithrombin Antigen

Apo Al + B + Ratio

Apo E Genotyping: Cardio Risk
Apolipoprotein A-1
Apolipoprotein B

Arsenic Exposure Profile, Ur
Arsenic, Blood

AST (SGOT)

B pertussis IgA Ab

B pertussis IgG Ab

B pertussis IgG/IgM Ab

B pertussis IgG/M/A Ab

B pertussis IgM Ab

Babesia microti Antibody Panel
Bacterial Vaginosis, NAA
Bartonella Antibody Panel
Basic Metabolic Panel (8)
Benzodiazepines Confirm, Urine
Beta Strep Gp A Culture
Beta-2 Glycoprotein | Ab, IgA
Beta-2 Glycoprotein | Ab, 1gG
Beta-2 Glycoprotein | Ab, IgM
Beta-2 Glycoprotein | Ab,G,A,M
Beta-2 Glycoprotein | Ab,G/M
Bile Acids

Blood Culture, Routine

B-Type Natriuretic Peptide
BUN

C albicans + C glabrata, NAA
C difficile Toxins A+B, EIA
C4+C3

CA 27.29

Ca+PTH Intact

Cadmium, Blood

Cadmium, Urine
Calcitriol(1,25 di-OH Vit D)
Calcium

Calcium, 24Hr Urine

Calcium, lonized, Serum
Cancer Antigen (CA) 15-3
Cancer Antigen (CA) 125

Candida Antibodies IgG,IgA,IgM
Carbon Dioxide, Total

Carbon Monoxide, Blood
Catecholamines, Plasma

$25.00
$410.00
$65.00
$80.00
$75.00
$210.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$305.00
$65.00
$30.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$30.00
$28.00
$160.00
$12.00
$16.00
$82.00
$58.00
$5.00
$32.00
$32.00
$65.00
$90.00
$33.00
$110.00
$92.00
$45.00
$6.00
$65.00
$10.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$105.00
$65.00
$20.00
$42.00
$62.00
$5.00
$80.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$55.00
$40.00
$45.00
$5.00
$10.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00

$118.00
$6.00
$25.00
$42.00




004176
005009
028142
977709
500440
504554
505271
002139
167082
167652
165142
005231
001560
188078
183194
001065
790500
235436
164798
120251
182949
322000
006452
004220
001834
004330
001941
500540
006270
001586
004051
104018
004432
140140
140147
010108
120766
006627
276024
120816
001362
001370
003004
013672
183020
188065
180049
188070
180051
183160
500089
006494
096727
115188
004100

004020
500161
123855
007566
007385

Catecholamines,Ur.,Free,24 Hr
CBC With Differential/Platelet
CBC, Platelet, No Differential
CBC/Diff Ambiguous Default
CBG with Free Cortisol

CCP Antibodies IgG/IgA
CD4/CD8 Ratio Profile

CEA

Celiac Disease HLA DQ Assoc.
Celiac Disease HLA DQ Assoc.
Celiac Disease Panel

Cell Ct, Synovial w/Crystals
Ceruloplasmin

Chlamydia trachomatis, NAA
Chlamydia/GC Amplification
Cholesterol, Total

Clobazam (ONFI)
CMP14+LP+CBC/D/PIt+TSH+PSA+...
Coccidioides Abs, IgG/IgM, EIA
Coenzyme Q10, Total
ColoFIT,Occult Blood,Fecal,lA
Comp. Metabolic Panel (14)
Complement C3, Serum
Complement C3a

Complement C4, Serum
Complement C4a
Complement, Total (CH50)
Comprehensive Thyroglobulin
Coombs', Direct

Copper, Serum or Plasma
Cortisol

Cortisol - AM

Cortisol, Urinary Free
COVID-19, Flu A+B and RSV
COVID-19, Flu A+B NAA
C-Peptide, Serum

C-Reactive Protein, Cardiac
C-Reactive Protein, Quant
Creat Clearance, Normalized
Creatine Kinase (CK), MB
Creatine Kinase, Total
Creatinine

Creatinine Clearance
Creatinine, Urine
Cryptosporidium EIA

Ct Ng HSV by NAA

Ct Ng M genitalium NAA, Urine
Ct Ng TV HSV by NAA

Ct, Ng, Mycoplasmas NAA, Urine
Ct, Ng, Trich vag by NAA
C-Telopeptide, Serum
Cytomegalovirus (CMV) Ab, IgG
Cytomegalovirus (CMV) Ab, IgM
D-Dimer

DHEA, Serum

DHEA-Sulfate

DHEA-Sulfate, Serum
Diabetes Risk Index (DRI)

Digoxin, Random, Serum
Digoxin, Serum

$36.00
$5.00
$5.00
$56.00
$70.00
$30.00
$70.00
$15.00
$210.00
$210.00
$95.00
$62.00
$15.00
$22.00
$35.00
$5.00
$75.00
$60.00
$57.00
$55.00
$40.00
$5.00
$15.00
$60.00
$10.00
$55.00
$25.00
$90.00
$25.00
$30.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$120.00
$120.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$6.00
$50.00
$5.00
$5.00
$12.00
$15.00
$105.00
$135.00
$75.00
$175.00
$165.00
$77.00
$90.00
$32.00
$32.00
$45.00
$25.00

$20.00
$30.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00




500142
117887
163709
117923
117912
180935
096230
096735
240610
096248
010272
303754
160014
550659
138289
140277
004515
140244
004614
004549
004564
017996
086231
511162
511154
086264
081893
001677
764220
004598
001610
009001
002014
266015
602989
100800
004309
028480
001917
143008
008334
102277
001958
182204
188110
001032
123850
180836
180764
001628
144226
006510
551722
551610
004416
004556

140659
550123
250281
007046

Dihydrotestosterone

Dilute Russell's Viper Venom
Diphtheria Antitoxoid Ab
dRVVT Confirm

dRVVT Mix

E coli Shiga Toxin EIA

EBV Ab VCA, IgG

EBV Ab VCA, IgM

EBV Antibody Profile

EBV Early Antigen Ab, IgG
EBV Nuclear Antigen Ab, IgG
Electrolyte Panel

ENA+DNA/DS+Antich+Centro+Jo...

Enhanced Liver Fibrosis (ELF)
Epstein-Barr Virus PCR
Erythropoietin (EPO), Serum
Estradiol

Estradiol, Sensitive

Estriol, Serum

Estrogens, Total

Estrone, Serum

Ethanol, Blood

Factor Il Activity

Factor I, DNA Analysis
Factor V Leiden Mutation
Factor VIII Activity

Fatty Acids, Free (Nonester)
Fecal Fat, Qualitative
Fentanyl/Norfentanyl, Confirm
Ferritin

Fibrinogen Activity
Fine-Needle Aspiration
Folate (Folic Acid), Serum
Folate, RBC

Food Allergy Profile
Fructosamine

FSH

FSH and LH

G6PD,Qn,Bld and Red Cell Count
GAD-65 Autoantibody
Genital Culture, Routine
Gest. Diabetes 1-Hr Screen
GGT

Giardia lamblia Ag, EIA
Giardia, EIA, Ova/Parasite
Glucose

GlycA

H pylori Breath Test

H. pylori Stool Ag, EIA
Haptoglobin

HAV Antibody w/ Rfx

HBsAg Screen

HBV Quant PCR Rfx to Genotype
HBV Real-Time PCR, Quant
hCG,Beta Subunit, Qnt
hCG,Beta Subunit,Qual

HCV Antibody

HCV FibroSure

Heavy Metals Profile Il, Urine
Heavy Metals Profile, Urine

$120.00
$45.00
$20.00
$40.00
$40.00
$25.00
$27.00
$27.00
$65.00
$28.00
$28.00
$6.00
$170.00
$265.00
$262.00
$20.00
$20.00
$47.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$45.00
$150.00
$150.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$5.00
$30.00
$80.00
$13.00
$22.00
$72.00
$10.00
$20.00
$32.00
$20.00
$70.00
$22.00
$10.00
$8.00
$25.00
$45.00
$5.00
$15.00
$132.00
$70.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$200.00
$200.00
$20.00
$20.00

$15.00
$225.00
$115.00
$82.00




505008
005058
005041
001453
006734
006726
016881
006718
006395
006635
006619
322755
006530
511345
117020
102525
121710
121690
005223
121697
161075
144600
083940
083935
551619
006924
167389
706994
507800
507805
507385
164099
008250
188056
164897
163147
164098
081700
504814
162045
120256
520072
607021
010363
140822
140152
160507
160515
160523
160531
209601
199330

199305
196190
196210
199320
199300
196225
196335
199310

Helper T-Lymph-CD4
Hematocrit

Hemoglobin

Hemoglobin Alc

Hep A Ab, IgM

Hep A Ab, Total

Hep B Core Ab, IgM

Hep B Core Ab, Tot

Hep B Surface Ab, Qual

Hep Be Ab

Hep Be Ag

Hepatic Function Panel (7)
Hepatitis B Surf Ab Quant
Hered.Hemochromatosis, DNA
Hexagonal Phase Phospholipid
Hgb Alc with eAG Estimation
Hgb Fractionation by HPLC
Hgb Fractionation Cascade
Hgb Solubility

Hgb Solubility

HHYV 6 IgG Antibodies
Histamine, Plasma

HIV 1/2 Ab Differentiation
HIV Ab/p24 Ag with Reflex
HIV GenoSure(R) MG Interp
HLA B 27 Disease Association
HLA B*51 Disease Association
Homocyst(e)ine

HPV Aptima

HPV, Aptima High 16/18,45
HPV, cobas high-risk/16/18
HSV 1 and 2 Ab, IgG

HSV Culture and Typing

HSV NAA

HSV Type 1-Specific Ab, IgG
HSV Type 2-Specific Ab, IgG
HSV-2 Ab, IgG

Human Epididymis Protein 4
Hydroxychloroquine, WB

IBD Expanded Panel

IFE, PE and FLC, Serum

IgA, Immunoglobulin A (RDL)
IgE Cat/Dog w/Component Reflex
IGF-1

IGF-BP1

IGF-BP3

1gG, Subclass 1

IgG, Subclass 2

IgG, Subclass 3

IgG, Subclass 4

1gG, Subclasses(1-4)

IGP, Aptima HPV

IGP, Aptima HPV, rfx 16/18,45
IGP, cobasHPV16/18

IGP, cobasHPV16/18

IGP, CtNg, rix Aptima HPV ASCU
IGP, rfx Aptima HPV ASCU

IGP, rfxcobasHPV16/18ASCU
IGP, rfxcobasHPV16/18ASCU
IGP,CtNg,AptimaHPV,rfx16/18,45

$46.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$16.00
$14.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$155.00
$116.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$12.00
$12.00
$28.00
$52.00
$110.00
$25.00
$165.00
$77.00
$115.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$130.00
$45.00
$45.00
$105.00
$20.00
$32.00
$32.00
$210.00
$152.00
$105.00
$183.00
$40.00
$15.00
$30.00
$55.00
$45.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$115.00
$70.00

$70.00
$155.00
$155.00
$60.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$105.00




196110
196230
199340
199345
196295
123034
002170
001776
001768
146803
146795
004333
213660
140916
010413
070163
070034
001339
001321
489200
007012
716944
001842
120295
007625
717009
146712
716936
001404
303756
221010
235010
123525
120188
007708
163980
123283
117054
117892
004283
164226
164089
163600
180025
001537
080283
722118
096560
160218
058495
761738
085324
004234
706961

706990
716365
333427
006650
006189
183074

IGP,CtNg,rfxcobasHPV16/18ASCU
IGP,CtNg,rfxcobasHPV16/18ASCU
IGP,rfx Apt HPV ASCU,16/18,45
IGP,rfx Aptima HPV all pth
IGP,rfxcobas HPV16/18 all path
Immunofixation, Urine
Immunoglobulin E, Total
Immunoglobulin G, Qn, Serum
Immunoglobulins A/G/M, Qn, Ser
Inhibin A, Ultrasensitive

Inhibin B

Insulin

Insulin and C-Peptide, Serum
Interleukin-6, Serum

Intrinsic Factor Abs, Serum
lodine, Random Urine

lodine, Serum or Plasma

Iron

Iron and TIBC

JAK2 Mutation Analysis, Qual
Lacosamide

Lamotrigine (Lamictal), Serum
LD Isoenzymes

LDL Cholesterol (Direct)

Lead, Blood (Adult)

Lead, Blood (Pediatric)

Leptin, Serum

Levetiracetam (Keppra), S
Lipase

Lipid Panel

Lipid Panel w/ Chol/HDL Ratio
Lipid Panel With LDL/HDL Ratio
Lipid Panel+DRI

Lipoprotein (a)

Lithium (Eskalith(R)), Serum
Liver-Kidney Microsomal Ab
Lp-PLA2 Activity

Lupus Anticoagulant Comp
Lupus Anticoagulant Reflex
Luteinizing Hormone(LH)

Lyme Disease Serology w/Reflex
Lyme IgG/IgM

Lyme, Line Blot, Serum

M genitalium NAA, Urine
Magnesium

Magnesium, RBC

MDMA

Measles Antibodies, 1gG
Measles Antibodies, IgM
Measles/Mumps/Rubella Immunity
Meprobamate Confirm, Urine
Mercury, Blood

Metanephrines, Frac, Qn, 24-Hr
Methylmalonic Acid, Serum

Methylmalonic Acid, Serum
Methylmalonic Acid, Urine
Microscopic Examination
Mitochondrial (M2) Antibody
Mononucleosis Test, Qual
MRSA MSSA Screening Culture

$60.00
$60.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$35.00
$20.00
$15.00
$28.00
$132.00
$132.00
$12.00
$32.00
$118.00
$20.00
$60.00
$67.00
$5.00
$14.00
$310.00
$130.00
$50.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$45.00
$55.00
$6.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$8.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$35.00
$180.00
$80.00
$20.00
$55.00
$82.00
$65.00
$53.00
$8.00
$20.00
$15.00
$25.00
$33.00
$45.00
$60.00
$55.00
$40.00
$75.00

$72.00
$70.00
$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00




183467
511238
096552
163758
163741
163212
123006
550960
188086
070045
004210
884247
143000
180021
002071
003442
008623
763897
193000
192005
176160
163303
010991
007401
001024
881411
005249
003103
001180
360690
360640
140707
144722
164750
004317
004465
117796
140850
010322
003129
080465
354928
001487
117754
003277
013664
005199
480145
480772
020321
015610
005207
117035
117040
016774
551318

551319
182879
006460
322777

MRSA Screening Culture
MTHFR

Mumps Antibodies, 1gG
Mycoplasma pneu. IgG/IgM Abs

Mycoplasma pneumoniae, IgG Ab
Mycoplasma pneumoniae, IgM Ab

Myeloperoxidase (MPO)
NASH FibroSure(R) Plus
Neisseria gonorrhoeae, NAA
Nicotine and Metabolite, Ur Qn
NMO IgG Autoantibodies
NMR LipoProfile+Lipids
NT-proBNP

NuSwab Vaginitis Plus (VG+)
Osmolality

Osmolality, Urine

Ova + Parasite Exam

Oxycodone/Oxymorphone Confirm

Pap IG (Image Guided)

Pap Lb (Liquid-based)
Parentage/Relationship Testing
Parvovirus B19, Human, IgG/IgM
pH, Stool

Phenytoin (Dilantin), Serum
Phosphorus

Physician Read Pap

Platelet Count
Porphobilinogen, Qn, 24-Hr Ur
Potassium

Preeclampsia Monitor Panel
Preeclampsia Monitor w/24hr U
Pregnenolone, MS

PrEP: Hep B Core Ab, IgM
Procalcitonin

Progesterone

Prolactin

Prolonged APTT

Propeptide Type | Collagen
Prostate-Specific Ag
Prot+CreatU (Random)
Protein C Antigen

Protein Electro, Random Urine
Protein Electro.,S

Protein S Panel

Protein Total, Qn, 24-Hr Urine
Protein, Total,Urine
Prothrombin Time (PT)

PSA (Serial Monitor)

PSA Total (Reflex To Free)
PT and PTT

PTH, Intact

PTT, Activated

PTT-LA Incub Mix

PTT-LA Mix

Q Fever Antibodies, 1gG
Quant, RNA PCR

Quant, RNA PCR
QuantiFERON-TB Gold Plus
Rapid Plasma Reagin, Quant
Renal Panel (10)

$32.00
$150.00
$25.00
$55.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$345.00
$20.00
$65.00
$520.00
$65.00
$95.00
$240.00
$18.00
$18.00
$30.00
$65.00
$32.00
$32.00
$155.00
$92.00
$15.00
$20.00
$6.00
$30.00
$6.00
$35.00
$6.00
$30.00
$30.00
$62.00
$20.00
$245.00
$15.00
$15.00
$400.00
$82.00
$20.00
$16.00
$45.00
$30.00
$16.00
$190.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$15.00
$8.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$160.00

$160.00
$80.00
$10.00
$8.00




002006 Renin Activity, Plasma $28.00

005280 Reticulocyte Count $15.00
070104 Reverse T3, Serum $42.00
006064 Rh Factor $10.00
164065 Rheumatoid Arthritis Profile $33.00
006502 Rheumatoid Factor (RF) $12.00
550430 RNA, Real Time PCR (Non-Graph) $150.00
016353 RNP Antibodies $20.00
006072 RPR $8.00
012005 RPR, Rfx Qn RPR/Confirm TP $20.00
006197 Rubella Antibodies, 1gG $12.00
096537 Rubella Antibodies, IgM $20.00
139900 SARS-CoV-2, NAA $65.00
005215 Sedimentation Rate-Westergren $6.00
081034 Selenium, Blood $50.00
716910 Selenium, Serum/Plasma $45.00
S00001 Sensitivity Organism #1 $15.00
S00002 Sensitivity Organism #2 $15.00
S00003 Sensitivity Organism #3 $15.00
S00004 Sensitivity Organism #4 $15.00
S00005 Sensitivity Organism #5 $15.00
120089 Serotonin, Whole Blood $40.00
082016 Sex Horm Binding Glob, Serum $15.00
012708 Sjogren's Ab, Anti-SS-A/-SS-B $30.00
016360 Smith Antibodies $20.00
001198 Sodium $6.00
003178 Sodium, 24 hr Urine $10.00
016502 Spotted Fever Group Antibodies $55.00
910180 Stone Analysis $35.00
008144 Stool Culture $52.00
180800 Strep Gp A Detection, NAA $80.00
188132 Strep Gp B NAA $80.00
180797 Strep Gp B Susceptibility $22.00
010390 T3Free $30.00
001156 T3 Uptake $10.00
505370 T- and B-Lymphocyte/Nat Killer $230.00
700248 Tacrolimus (FK506), Blood $90.00
764171 Tapentadol Confirm, Urine $50.00
004226 Testosterone $20.00
144980 Testosterone, Free, Direct $27.00
070001 Testosterone, Total, LC/MS $35.00
070282 Testosterone,F/WklyBd+T LC/MS $80.00
140103 Testosterone,Free and Total $42.00
143255 Testosterone,Free+Weakly Bound $42.00
163691 Tetanus Antitoxoid IgG Ab $22.00
163253 Tetanus/Diphtheria Ab $36.00
042045 TgAb+Thyroglobulin,IMA or LCMS $20.00
042060 TgAb+Thyroglobulin,IMA or RIA $20.00
510750 Thiopurine Methyltransferase $142.00
015230 Thrombin Time $36.00
006685 Thyroglobulin Antibody $20.00
006684 Thyroid Antibodies $30.00
330015 Thyroid Cascade Profile $8.00
000455 Thyroid Panel $15.00
000620 Thyroid Panel With TSH $20.00
006676 Thyroid Peroxidase (TPO) Ab $15.00
330018 Thyroid Peroxidase (TPO) Ab $15.00
027011 Thyroid Profile Il $45.00
140749 Thyroid Stim Immunoglobulin $100.00

010314 Thyrotropin Receptor Ab, Serum $30.00




001149
001974
001977
164705
006478
096651
004937
188052
001172
002188
010389
140150
004280
004259
224576
164107
164640
377036
008342
086884
001057
003772
003038
008847
008848
008851
007260
096776
096206
144039
017509
121186
123220
070115
070086
004655
070097
001503
000810
141503
001805
081950
070140
182776
010170
001800
070029
070032

Thyroxine (T4)

Thyroxine (T4) Free, Direct
Thyroxine (T4) Free, Direct, S
Tick-borne Disease Ab Profile
Toxoplasma gondii Ab, IgG
Toxoplasma gondii Ab,IgM
Transferrin

Trich vag by NAA
Triglycerides

Triiodothyronine (T3)
Triiodothyronine (T3), Free
Troponin T

Tryptase

TSH

TSH+Free T4

tTG IgA/DGP IgG Combo Screen
t-Transglutaminase (tTG) IgA
UA/M w/rflx Culture, Routine
Upper Respiratory Culture
Ureaplasma/Mycoplasma hominis
Uric Acid

Urinalysis, Complete
Urinalysis, Routine

Urine Culture, Routine

Urine Culture, Routine

Urine Culture,Prenatal, w/GBS
Valproic Acid (Depakote)(R),S
Varicella-Zoster Ab, IgM
Varicella-Zoster V Ab, IgG
Vitamin A and E

Vitamin A, Serum

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine), Blood
Vitamin B2, Whole Blood
Vitamin B3 (Niacin+Metabolite)
Vitamin B5

Vitamin B6, Plasma

Vitamin B7

Vitamin B12

Vitamin B12 and Folate
Vitamin B12 Deficiency Cascade
Vitamin C

Vitamin D, 25-Hydroxy
Vitamin E

Yeast Only, Culture

Zinc Protoporphyrin (ZPP)
Zinc, Plasma or Serum

Zinc, RBC

Zinc, Whole Blood

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$160.00
$38.00
$38.00
$15.00
$50.00
$6.00
$16.00
$30.00
$65.00
$70.00
$5.00
$15.00
$56.00
$50.00
$12.00
$15.00
$32.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$60.00
$32.00
$30.00
$75.00
$130.00
$105.00
$38.00
$85.00
$15.00
$20.00
$16.00
$33.00
$30.00
$30.00
$22.00
$30.00
$15.00
$65.00
$62.00




